
20152015第20回 2015年11月29日（日）
チーム混合

チーム男子

チーム女子

ファミリー

順　位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

ＤＮＳ

Bib
153
101
201
155
104
107
108
105
106
102
154
151
109
110

FinishTime
13:53:06
13:46:00
13:44:48
13:52:31
13:53:20
13:52:13
13:43:11
13:45:00
13:45:33
13:49:52
13:50:13
13:56:09
14:41:00

CP順
42→45→80→53→36→25→43→49→85→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→30→40→37→35→12→20→15→10→13
44→24→62→39→70→31→52→27→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→41→51→29→30→32→19→18→40→37→35→12→20→10→15→13
37→40→30→29→41→23→90→46→59→57→55→47→27→52→31→70→39→62→24→44
24→62→39→70→31→41→23→27→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→51→40→37→10→15→13
44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→28→35→15→10→13
13→10→35→40→37→18→30→32→24→62→44→61→65→49→85→43
24→62→44→13→10→15→20→12→42→80→45→21→36→85→43→25→53→28→35
10→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→36→80→20→12→13→15
10→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→36→80→20→12→15→13
65→49→85→43→25→36→53→21→45→42→28→35→37→10→15→13
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
10→13→15→19→18→37→40→30→29→51→23→27→47→55→90→46
13→10→15→35→37→40→18→19→32→30→29→51→23→41→52→27→47→55→57→90→46→59→31

代表者名
佐藤　晃久
矢萩　里香
中丸　智裕
金杉　達朗
重高　誠
吉澤　大輔
山田　弘子
新福　章浩
瓜生　幸恵
関根　雅勝
栗林　慎
久野　浩樹
湯本　祥子
稲田　好正

チーム名
FAT±１
チームカワウソ
チームツルヤ
ユイレイカ
TEAM STROLLER
おこげ
ヤマダたち
グルペット野田
グルペット柏
サボテン
くま
Team HISANO
ウナギ食べ隊
あっちこっちウロウロしてんねん

Point
1546
1122
903
889
875
748
693
624
624
602
552
550
-1093

輪工房協力

順　位
1
2
3
4

Bib
203
152
251
204

FinishTime
13:40:24
13:51:09
13:49:12
13:39:21

CP順
44→24→62→39→70→31→52→27→47→55→59→57→46→90→23→51→29→30→32→19
24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→40→19
44→24→62→39→55→47→27→52→41→51→29
42→28→80→53→36→85→65→61

代表者名
渡辺　正彦
坂元　清
佐藤　大介
冷水　真実

チーム名
nabe Brothers
Team鳳凰美田
HGK
チャリ魂

Point
887
765
471
450

順　位
1
2

Bib
351
301

FinishTime
13:45:00
13:43:47

CP順
19→18→37→40→51→23→46→90→59→57→55→47→27→52→41→29→30→32→15→13→10→12→20
44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→53→21→45→42→20→12→35→15→10→13→19

代表者名
福田　宏子
飯田　裕子

チーム名
HHD班
オカシナ部やらかし隊

Point
823
818

順　位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ＤＮＳ

Bib
451
402
456
453
454
455
401
452

FinishTime
13:44:41
13:50:00
13:50:26
13:50:05
13:50:47
13:50:52
13:51:22

CP順
13→10→15→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→49→65→44→24
13→10→15→19→32→30→29→40→37→18→35→28→80→53→36→21→45→42→44
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→19→13→18
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
44→24→62→39→32→19→18→15→10→13→20→12→35

代表者名
室谷　耕輔
染谷　貴之
近藤　智之
塗木　健一郎
柿崎　正樹
中村　章子
大久保　文浩
倉持　智

チーム名
チームユウタツ
輪工房
TeamDown汁　近藤家
いちご組
輪工房 teamDOWN汁 カッキーズ
ニコニコロゲ
アサヒマル
はらいち

Point
742
727
552
552
552
452
343



20152015第20回 2015年11月29日（日）
ソロ男子

ソロ女子

順　位
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

ＤＮＳ

Bib
103
001
016
009
013
010
006
004
007
015
202
008
005
003
002
017
014
012
011

FinishTime
13:51:04
13:53:37
13:58:55
13:45:54
13:47:35
13:58:30
13:45:50
13:45:56
13:46:09
13:53:42
14:00:59
13:48:34
13:45:00
13:25:57
13:56:36
12:07:01
13:40:46
13:45:00

CP順
42→28→80→45→21→53→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→41→52→27→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→29→30→32→40→37→35→20→12→10→15→13
42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→49→65→85→61→44→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→41→29→30→40→18→32
42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→46→90→57→59→55→47→27
13→19→18→40→37→35→15→10→20→12→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→70
35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→41
13→15→10→35→42→45→80→21→53→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→32→40→37→18→19
19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→28→35→15→10→13
24→44→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→20→12→10→15→13→19→35
100→39→62→24→44→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45
19→18→37→40→51→23→46→90→59→57→55→47→27→52→41→29→30→32→15→13→10→12→20
40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→85→65→62→44→24→10→15→13
44→24→62→39→100→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→42→10→15
10→12→13→15→18→19→20→21→28→35→36→37→40→42→45→53→80
42→28→12→20→10→13→15→37→40→18→32
49→85→100→42

参加者名
栗原　健
薄根　和之
迫田　順
篠原　徹
佐藤　宏
平松　宗大郎
宇賀神　一幸
鳥羽　新一
坂井　光男
加藤　健一
杉浦　正樹
青木　克成
土屋　守
稲毛　浩一郎
川鍋　剛
服部　一司
鈴木　貴典
中山　和久
吉田　和幸

チーム名
Team輪工房
teamAPEX迷い猫
はぴとれ

TEAM STROLLER
Setion13
Team Mouflon
クロオデ

teamいづみの父

輪工房

Point
1824
1470
1256
1167
1133
1093
1021
1021
1021
875
848
832
823
798
780
624
367
276

輪工房協力

順　位
1
2
3

Bib
052
051
053

FinishTime
13:55:07
13:34:36
13:51:00

CP順
19→18→37→40→32→30→29→51→41→23→27→47→55→57→90→46→59→52→31→70→39→62→24→44→61
44→62→39→24→13→15→10→19→32→18→37→40→35→20→12
44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13

参加者名
ﾁｬﾎﾝン小川 美奈
樋渡　美和
三宅　悠子

チーム名
TZero to Top

Point
1184
520
452


