

# 第20回 theTRYangle60 チャリヨナ2015

2015年11月29日 (日)

## チーム混合

順位	Bib	チーム名	代表者名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	153	FAT±1	佐藤 晃久	1546	13:53:06	42→45→80→53→36→25→43→49→85→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→30→40→37→35→12→20→15→10→13
2	101	チームカワウソ	矢萩 里香	1122	13:46:00	44→24→62→39→70→31→52→27→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→41→51→29→30→32→19→18→40→37→35→12→20→10→15→13
3	201	チームツルヤ	中丸 智裕	903	13:44:48	37→40→30→29→41→23→90→46→59→57→55→47→27→52→31→70→39→62→24→44
4	155	ユイレイカ	金杉 達朗	889	13:52:31	24→62→39→70→31→41→23→27→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→51→40→37→10→15→13
5	104	TEAM STROLLER	重高 誠	875	13:53:20	44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→28→35→15→10→13
6	107	おこげ	吉澤 大輔	748	13:52:13	13→10→35→40→37→18→30→32→24→62→44→61→65→49→85→43
7	108	ヤマダたち	山田 弘子	693	13:43:11	24→62→44→13→10→15→20→12→42→80→45→21→36→85→43→25→53→28→35
8	105	グルペット野田	新福 章浩	624	13:45:00	10→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→36→80→20→12→13→15
9	106	グルペット柏	瓜生 幸恵	624	13:45:33	10→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→36→80→20→12→15→13
10	102	サボテン	関根 雅勝	602	13:49:52	65→49→85→43→25→36→53→21→45→42→28→35→37→10→15→13
11	154	くま	栗林 慎	552	13:50:13	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
12	151	Team HISANO	久野 浩樹	550	13:56:09	10→13→15→19→18→37→40→30→29→51→23→27→47→55→90→46
13	109	ウナギ食べ隊	湯本 祥子	-1093	14:41:00	13→10→15→35→37→40→18→19→32→30→29→51→23→41→52→27→47→55→57→90→46→59→31
D N S	110	あっちこっちウロウロしてんねん	稻田 好正			

## チーム男子

順位	Bib	チーム名	代表者名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	203	nabe Brothers	渡辺 正彦	887	13:40:24	44→24→62→39→70→31→52→27→47→55→59→57→46→90→23→51→29→30→32→19
2	152	Team 凤凰美田	坂元 清	765	13:51:09	24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→40→19
3	251	HGK	佐藤 大介	471	13:49:12	44→24→62→39→55→47→27→52→41→51→29
4	204	チャリ魂	冷水 真実	450	13:39:21	42→28→80→53→36→85→65→61

## チーム女子

順位	Bib	チーム名	代表者名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	351	HHD 班	福田 宏子	823	13:45:00	19→18→37→40→51→23→46→90→59→57→55→47→27→52→41→29→30→32→15→13→10→12→20
2	301	オカシナ部やらかし隊	飯田 裕子	818	13:43:47	44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→53→21→45→42→20→12→35→15→10→13→19

## ファミリー

順位	Bib	チーム名	代表者名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	451	チームユウタツ	室谷 耕輔	742	13:44:41	13→10→15→19→18→40→37→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→49→65→44→24
2	402	輪工房	染谷 貴之	727	13:50:00	13→10→15→19→32→30→29→40→37→18→35→28→80→53→36→21→45→42→44
3	456	TeamDown 汗 近藤家	近藤 智之	552	13:50:26	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
4	453	いちご組	塗木 健一郎	552	13:50:05	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→19→13→18
5	454	輪工房 teamDOWN 汗 カッキーズ	柿崎 正樹	552	13:50:47	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
6	455	ニコニコログ	中村 章子	452	13:50:52	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13
7	401	アサヒマル	大久保 文浩	343	13:51:22	44→24→62→39→32→19→18→15→10→13→20→12→35
D N S	452	はらいち	倉持 智			

# 第20回 theTRYangle60 キャリヨナ2015

2015年11月29日 (日)

## ソロ男子

順位	Bib	参加者名	チーム名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	103	栗原 健	Team 輪工房	1824	13:51:04	42→28→80→45→21→53→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→41→52→27→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→51→29→30→32→40→37→35→20→12→10→15→13
2	001	薄根 和之	teamAPEX 迷い猫	1470	13:53:37	42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→49→65→85→61→44→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→57→59→46→90→23→41→29→30→40→18→32
3	016	迫田 順	はびとれ	1256	13:58:55	42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→46→90→57→59→55→47→27
4	009	篠原 徹		1167	13:45:54	13→19→18→40→37→35→15→10→20→12→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→70
5	013	佐藤 宏		1133	13:47:35	35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→70→31→52→47→55→41
6	010	平松 宗大郎		1093	13:58:30	13→15→10→35→42→45→80→21→53→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→24→62→39→32→40→37→18→19
7	006	宇賀神 一幸		1021	13:45:50	19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
8	004	鳥羽 新一		1021	13:45:56	19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
9	007	坂井 光男		1021	13:46:09	19→18→37→40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→25→43→85→49→65→61→44→62→39→24→13→10→15→12→20
10	015	加藤 健一	TEAM STROLLER	875	13:53:42	44→24→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→28→35→15→10→13
11	202	杉浦 正樹	Setion13	848	14:00:59	24→44→62→39→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→20→12→10→15→13→19→35
12	008	青木 克成	Team Mouflon	832	13:48:34	100→39→62→24→44→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→53→21→45→42→20→12→10→15→13→19→35
13	005	土屋 守	クロオデ	823	13:45:00	19→18→37→40→51→23→46→90→59→57→55→47→27→52→41→29→30→32→15→13→10→12→20
14	003	稻毛 浩一郎		798	13:25:57	40→35→28→42→45→21→53→80→36→85→65→62→44→24→10→15→13
15	002	川鍋 剛		780	13:56:36	44→24→62→39→100→61→65→49→85→43→25→36→80→42→10→15
16	017	服部 一司	team いづみの父	624	12:07:01	10→12→13→15→18→19→20→21→28→35→36→37→40→42→45→53→80
17	014	鈴木 貴典		367	13:40:46	42→28→12→20→10→13→15→37→40→18→32
18	012	中山 和久	輪工房	276	13:45:00	49→85→100→42
D NS	011	吉田 和幸				

## ソロ女子

順位	Bib	参加者名	チーム名	Point	FinishTime	CP 順
1	052	チャボン小川 美奈	TZero to Top	1184	13:55:07	19→18→37→40→32→30→29→51→41→23→27→47→55→57→90→46→59→52→31→70→39→62→24→44→61
2	051	樋渡 美和		520	13:34:36	44→62→39→24→13→15→10→19→32→18→37→40→35→20→12
3	053	三宅 悠子		452	13:51:00	44→24→62→39→70→31→41→51→40→18→19→13

